
From:
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Schedule 
Date: Thu, 19 Mar 2015 17:15:19 +0000 

TODAY: 

1:30pm EST (11:30 Zorro time) Phone Date iv/Rick Ross w/Dentons US LLP, Krishna Beirne, Jennie 
Enterprise re CORE (Jennie Saunders connection) 

Dial In: Passcode: 

Fri. March 20, 2015 ZORRO 

10ant EST (8:00am Zorro time) Skype w/Barnaby Marsh 

Sat March 21, 2015 ZORRO 

Reminder: to take TOEFL Exam today 

Sylvan Learning Center 

Prometric 

4121 Wyoming Blvd, NE 

Albuquerque 

Entrance on south side of the building. 

2:44 pm Zorro Time Lawrence Krauss to arrive Albuquerque via US Air#2801 from Phoenix (Lawrence cell. 

Sun. March 22, 2015 ZORRO-PHOENIX, AZ 

TBD Depart Zorro 

TBD Arrive Phoenix 

EFTA00690183



Reservations at the Phoenician in Scottsdale (Rec. 

6000 East Came!back Road 

Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

2 Bedroom Villa (Residence) booked 

Fan Requested-1 

Mon. March 23,  2015 PHOENIX, AZ-BOSTON-NY 

Reminder: Daphne on holiday March 23-March 31, back to office April 1 

TBD Depart Phoenix 

TBD Arrive Boston, Logan Airport 

Lany to confirm M7 Limo Service 

8:00pm Dinner w/Martin Nowak, Noam Chomsky, Joscha Bach, George Church & Jeffrey 

Charles Hotel, 1 Suite with 1 Adjoining Deluxe Room 

1 Bennett Street 

Cambridge 02138 

Booked w/Amex Rec. 

TBD Depart Boston 

TBD Arrive NY 

Tues. March 24, 2015 NY 

Reminder: JT Miami 

EFTA00690184



1:00pm LUNCH iv/Kathy Ruemmler ( ) 

4:30pm Haricut w/Patrick at Fekkai Salon ( ) 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

Wed. March 25, 2015 NY 

Reminder: in NY with her March 25-30 

Reminder: Give Eva Art for the hospital 

2:30pm Appt w/Dangene and Jennie at Cote Club 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU! 

7:00pm Dinner w/Woody Alien and Soon 17 

Thurs. March 26, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Brice and Karen on holiday March 26-April 12, back to work March 13 

TBD Reid Weingarten 

3:40pm Appt w/Dr. Mitchell Kline 

5:00pm Appt iv/Dr. Magnani (to put the post in your mouth) (212 688 1090) 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

Fri. March 27, 2015 NY-LSJ 

EFTA00690185



11:00am TENTATIVE Appt iv/Daniel Sabba 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Sat March 28, 2015 LSJ 

Sun. March 29, 2015 LSJ 

Mon. March 30, 2015 LSJ 

1:30pm Appt w/Erika Kellerhals at STC re IBE she ~~ 

Tues. March 31.  2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Kalyna's parents to depart today from NY 

Reminder: JT LSJ 

EFTA00690186


